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KESAKISA LUUMAKI 2025

MAKUU

14T

Ella Hirvikallio
Elma Gren

Kasper Klemettinen

N16
Hilma Gren
Anna Pekonen

M16

Tuukka Majava
Justus Laapas
Saku Laari

M 20
Aleksi Narhi

M50
Kimmo Rytkénen
Petri Tupakka

N 60
Tiina Yla-Outinen
Eila Vaisanen

M60
Tapio Kajan

LuuA
LuuA
ESA

LuuA
ESA

KSA
LuuA
LuuA

MA

KAMS
KAS

KuusA
MyA

SaSa

14T
14T
14T

N16
N16

M16
M16
M16

M20

M50
M50

N60
N60

M60

1 2 3 YHTEENSA
93 95 93 281
93 93 92 278
91 94 93 278
1 2 3 4  YHTEENSA
| 995 | 98,7 | 98 | 955 391,7
DNS
1 2 3 4  YHTEENSA
99 986 | 974 | 101 396
954 | 972 | 97,7 | 9717 388
95,8 97 97,8 | 973 387,9
1 2 3 4 5 6  YHTEENSA
100.2 | 986 | 101,7 | 103,5 | 983 | 100,1 | 6024
1 2 3 4 5 6  YHTEENSA
101 [ 1012 | 992 | 99,9 | 101 | 100,8 603,1
97,3 | 96,2 | 102,9 | 100,5 | 101,1 | 1004 598,4
1 2 3 4 5 6  YHTEENSA
103 | 100,9 | 100,3 | 100,4 | 100,8 | 99,3 604,7
97,9 | 973 | 966 | 96,6 | 986 | 1016 588,6
1 2 3 4 5 6  YHTEENSA
101,2 | 104,3 | 101,8 | 1004 | 101,9 | 10,7 | 6113

10*
8*
5*

12*

12*
5*
6*

19+

20"
18*

25*
12*

25



o0k, WN

—_

Pertti Sinkko
Pentti Meri

Rune Tikander
Pekka Hulkkonen
Jouko Valtonen

Y70
Mikko Mattila
Esko Ranta

Y75

Esko Térola
Torolf Nieminen
Vaino Ylitalo

KAS
MA
ESA
ESA
KuusA

MyA
PAS

PAS
BSPA
PAS

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

Y70
Y70

Y75
Y75
Y75

103,6 | 100,9 | 101,5 100 100,9 | 102,8 609,7
100,9 | 101,2 | 101,1 99,5 101,3 | 103,2 607,2
99,6 99,8 101,5 97,6 97,9 101,3 597,7
100,5 99,3 98,3 99,5 96,6 97,6 591,8
97,8 97 96,9 99,8 98,6 99,2 589,3

1 2 3 4 5 6 YHTEENSA
102,2 | 102,8 | 101,7 | 103,9 98,2 100,8 609,6
101,3 99,8 100,7 | 100,5 99,1 101,2 602,6

1 2 3 4 5 6 YHTEENSA
97,2 96,4 99,6 96,6 914 96,5 577,7

92 94,5 94,6 96,1 91,9 96,6 565,7
90,5 93,5 96,6 95,2 92,6 95,9 564,3

22*
26*
12~
12*
16*

25*
22*

13*
9*
8*
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